
   1 ☾ Wed 18 Feb 5:29 17:24
2 Thu 19 Feb 5:27 17:26
3 Fri 20 Feb 5:25 17:28
4 Sat 21 Feb 5:23 17:30
5 Sun 22 Feb 5:21 17:31
6 Mon 23 Feb 5:19 17:33
7 Tue 24 Feb 5:17 17:35
8 Wed 25 Feb 5:14 17:37
9 Thu 26 Feb 5:12 17:39

10 Fri 27 Feb 5:10 17:40
11 Sat 28 Feb 5:08 17:42
12 Sun 01 Mar 5:06 17:44
13 Mon 02 Mar 5:04 17:46
14 Tue 03 Mar 5:02 17:47
15 Wed 04 Mar 4:59 17:49
16 Thu 05 Mar 4:57 17:51
17 Fri 06 Mar 4:55 17:53
18 Sat 07 Mar 4:53 17:54
19 Sun 08 Mar 4:51 17:56
20 Mon 09 Mar 4:48 17:58
21 Tue 10 Mar 4:46 18:00
22 Wed 11 Mar 4:44 18:01
23 Thu 12 Mar 4:42 18:03
24 Fri 13 Mar 4:39 18:05
25 Sat 14 Mar 4:37 18:06
26 Sun 15 Mar 4:35 18:08
27 Mon 16 Mar 4:33 18:10
28 Tue 17 Mar 4:30 18:12
29 Wed 18 Mar 4:28 18:13

   30 ☾ Thu 19 Mar 4:26 18:15

     * Fajr and Maghrib Jamaat will commence 10 mins and 5 mins after adhan respectively

Ramadan 1447/2026

Ramadan Day Date
Donations

Towards Rebuilding Costs

https://ebic.org.uk/donate

Jummah
12:30pm & 1:30pm

https://ebic.org.uk/jummah

Zuhr & Asr
Zuhr at 12:30pm 

Asr at 4:00 then 4:30 from 5 Mar

Zakat al-Fitr
£7 / person

https://ebic.org.uk/fitrana

Zakah
Pay your annual Zakah online

https://ebic.org.uk/zakah

Bayaan
30mins before Isha

https://ebic.org.uk/ramadan

Isha & 

Taraweeh

1
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:3
0

Elstree & Borehamwood Islamic Community
Maxwell Park, Maxwell Road, Borehamwood, WD6 1JJ

 Tel: 07784 693360 | Email: info@ebic.org.uk | Web: https://ebic.org.uk

Dua before commencing Fast
َ
ان

َ
هْرِ رَمَض

َ
 مِنْ ش

ُ
وَيْت

َّ
دٍ ن

َ
وَبِصَوْمِ غ

I intend to keep the fast for tomorrow in the month of Ramadan

Dua when opening Fast

اءَ اُلله
َ

 ش
ْ

جْرُ إِن
َ
 الأ

َ
بَت

َ
 ، وَث

ُ
عُرُوق

ْ
تِ ال

َّ
ل
َ
 ، وَابْت

ُ
مَأ

َّ
بَ الظ

َ
ه

َ
ذ

The thirst has gone, the veins are quenched and reward is certain, if Allah wills

     ☾ Beginning and end of Ramadan are subject to sighting of the new moon

Fajr* 

Fast Start

Maghrib*

Fast End

Eid Salah
7:00, 8:00, 9:00, 10:00

https://ebic.org.uk/eid1
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